
LOT 6 BLOCK 14 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

277-2, 302-338, 387-451, DC 1291

HOLLAND ELENA
4616 PLANTATION OAK BLVD
ORANGE PARK, FL 32065

28-3S-17-05809-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/18/2015 DF 0.26 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

52,767
300

8,400
61,467

0
61,467

0
61,467
61,467

0

61,467

1291/0529 3/18/2015 WD U I 37 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY L SAULSBY

ELENA HOLLAND

1291/0528 3/14/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNIE M SAULSBY

MARY L SAULSBY
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HX Base Yr

190 NE LABELLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,322 79.2000 88.70 117,261 1972 1972 10 0
AP
10 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1204

BAS 1,204 100 1,204 48,058

USP 209 35 73 2,914

UST 99 45 45 1,796

1,512 1,322 52,767

BAS= W43 S28 E43 USP=  E11 N19 W11 S19$ N19 UST=  E11 N9 W11
S9$ N9$.

BAS

43

28

43

19

9

USP

11

19

11

19

UST

11

9

11

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


